YB192nd100PAT

WinSpeed-1 Paterson H,P, Club 08/31/19-19:45
Weekly Race Report Page 1
Open and Junior Category

Name: FTYSTOWN PA 2 Young Bird Race Flown: 08/31/2019
Release(B): 06:45 Birds: 207 Lofts: 11 Station: *FRYSTOW G GPS 8390

Weather (Rel) clear, nneast (Arr) clear, nneast
POS NAME BAND NUMBER CLR X ARRIVAL MILES TOWIN YPM PT
1 TARANTO LO/21 1938 AU 19 PREL BB H 09:19:04 112.700 00.00 1287.431 100
2 COLFAX LOF/11 711 IF 19 PAT CHWF H 09:28:45 118.544 01.42 1274.054 99
3 COLFAX LOFT 270 IF 19 PAT SIL C 09:28:49 2/ 11 01.46 1273.496 98
4 DEB-RAY/22 19030 AU 19 TOR BB H 09:23:22 114.141 02.19 1268.472 97
5 DEB-RAY 8 AU 19 LAND BB C 09:23:27 2/ 22 02.25 1267.791 96
6 TARANTO LOFT 934 AU 19 CRP GRIZ H 09:22:12 2/ 21 03.08 1261.703 95
7 TARANTO LOFT 27 IF 19 PAT SIL C 09:22:14 3/ 21 03.10 1261.449 94
8 DEB-RAY 19102 AU 19 TOR BWFT C 09:25:13 3/ 22 04.11 1253.786 93
9 DEB-RAY 19077 AU 19 TOR BB C 09:25:25 4/ 22 04.22 1252.275 92
10 VINNIE LOF/18 324 IF 19 PAT BB C 09:35:40 120.625 05.46 1243.909 91
11 VINNIE LOFT 1211 IF 19 NHF BB C 09:35:43 2/ 18 05.48 1243.581 90
12 TARANTO LOFT 770 AU 19 MOSC BB H 09:25:54 4/ 21 06.50 1232.742 89
13 RIVERSIDE /25 264 IF 19 WICM BB C 09:36:55 120.339 07.24 1231.938 88
14 BRUNO LOF/25 19134 1IF 19 WHC BB C 09:33:44 118.092 07.18 1231.682 87
15 RIVERSIDE LOF 2115 IF 19 LCM BB C 09:36:59 2/ 25 07.28 1231.449 86
16 TRAJANOSKI/10 524 IF 19 PAT CH C 09:26:02 112.659 07.02 1231.184 85
17 VINNIE LOFT 193 IF 19 PAOF RED H 09:37:42 3/ 18 07.48 1229.264 84
18 PRELICH L/25 340 IF 19 SCO PEN C 09:34:16 117.600 08.29 1222.831 83
19 TARANTO LOFT 1913 IF 19 FJT DC C 09:28:47 5/ 21 09.42 1211.065 82

20 RIVERSIDE LOF 402 IF 19 PAT LBCH C 09:40:09 3/ 25 10.38 1209.208 381
21 RIVERSIDE LOF 550 IF 19 wvC GRYZ H 09:40:12 4/ 25 10.41 1208.817 80
————————————————————————————————— Above are 10 percent —-———--—----———————

22 DEB-RAY 19112 AU 19 TOR BB 09:31:48 5/ 22 10.46 1204.315 79
23 DEB-RAY 19145 AU 19 TOR BCH 09:31:50 6/ 22 10.48 1204.075 78
24 DEB-RAY 19023 AU 19 TOR BB 09:31:51 7/ 22 10.49 1203.942 77
25 TRAJANOSKI 44 IF 19 LCM GRZ 09:29:59 2/ 10 10.59 1201.709 76
26 COLFAX LOFT 271 IF 19 PAT SPL 09:38:54 3/ 11 11.50 1199.741 75
27 BRUNO LOFT 41 IF 19 PAT BB 09:38:26 2/ 25 12.00 1198.318 74
28 BRUNO LOFT 502 IF 19 PAT CH 09:38:30 3/ 25 12.03 1197.915 73
29 BRUNO LOFT 306 IF 19 SCO CH 09:38:40 4/ 25 12.13 1196.788 72
30 BRUNO LOFT 11 IF 19 PAT BB 09:39:12 5/ 25 12.46 1193.079 71
31 DEB-RAY 516 IF 19 NPC BCH 09:34:39 8/ 22 13.37 1184.073 70

32 TARANTO LOFT 1932 IF 19 FJT GRIZ
33 TARANTO LOFT 1906 IF 19 FJT BB

09:33:06 6/ 21 14.02 1179.896 69
09:34:30 7/ 21 15.26 1170.209 638

34 COLFAX LOFT 712 IF 19 PAT BB 09:43:24 4/ 11 16.21 1169.424 67
35 CHAIM LOF/25 16 IF 19 PAT CH 09:29:23 109.233 15.04 1169.421 66
36 VINNIE LOFT 941 AU 19 CRP BB 09:48:37 4/ 18 18.43 1156.150 65
37 VINNIE LOFT 339 IF 19 PAT SPL 09:48:41 5/ 18 18.47 1155.773 64
38 DEB-RAY 19095 AU 19 TOR BB 09:38:51 9/ 22 17.49 1155.446 63
39 DEB-RAY 19066 AU 19 TOR BB 09:38:54 10/ 22 17.52 1155.158 62
40 VINNIE LOFT 328 IF 19 PAT SIL 09:48:47 6/ 18 18.53 1155.112 61

41 TARANTO LOFT 19016 AU 19 TOR BCHK

42 TARANTO LOFT 1904 IF 19 FJT BB
————————————————————————————————— Above ar

43 VINNIE LOFT 278 IF 19 LCM BB

44 RIVERSIDE LOF 423 IF 19 PAT BB

45 COLFAX LOFT 1982 IF 19 FJT CHOC

46 PRELICH LOFT 1936 AU 19 PREL PEN

47 PRELICH LOFT 1980 AU 19 PREL PEN

48 DEB-RAY 19103 AU 19 TOR BB

49 BRUNO LOFT 487 IF 19 PAT BB

09:37:22 8/ 21 18.18 1150.702 60
09:37:35 9/ 21 18.30 1149.313 59
20 percent ~————————"—-"——"—"—""-—————
09:50:22 7/ 18 20.28 1145.226 58
09:50:21 5/ 25 20.50 1142.665 57
09:48:33 5/ 11 21.29 1136.666 56
09:47:29 2/ 25 21.42 1134.273 55
09:47:32 3/ 25 21.46 1133.901 54
09:42:35 11/ 22 21.33 1131.136 53
09:49:09 6/ 25 22.43 1128.606 52
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50 PRELICH LOFT
51 CHAIM LOFT
52 CHAIM LOFT
53 PRELICH LOFT
54 DEB-RAY

55 DEB-RAY

56 DEB-RAY

57 DONNA - MA/10
58 PRELICH LOFT

WinSpeed-1

Name: FTYSTOWN PA

POS
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

100

101

102

NAME

VINNIE LOFT
COLFAX LOFT
VINNIE LOFT
PRELICH LOFT
TARANTO LOFT
PRELICH LOFT
RIVERSIDE LOF
PRELICH LOFT
VINNIE LOFT
TARANTO LOFT
BRUNO LOFT
TARANTO LOFT
DONNA - MATTY
COLFAX LOFT
COLFAX LOFT
DEB-RAY

BRUNO LOFT
TARANTO LOFT
VINNIE LOFT
RIVERSIDE LOF
BRUNO LOFT
BRUNO LOFT
TARANTO LOFT
PRELICH LOFT
PRELICH LOFT
BRUNO LOFT
BRUNO LOFT
RIVERSIDE LOF
CHAIM LOFT
CHAIM LOFT
CYRWUS LOF/15
PRELICH LOFT
BRUNO LOFT
RIVERSIDE LOF
PRELICH LOFT
BRUNO LOFT
CHAIM LOFT
PRELICH LOFT
CHAIM LOFT
DEB-RAY
DEB-RAY
TARANTO LOFT
TARANTO LOFT
VINNIE LOFT

1910
329
177

1953

19043

19071

19067

98
55

2

AU
IF
IF
AU
AU
AU
AU
IF
IF

19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19

Open and Junior Category
Young Bird Race

BAND NUMBER

318
7018
1928
1933
35312
1970
1112

336

191
1911

958
1925

92

252
1247
19063

953
1926

284
19086

3
19015
1921
1955

33

974

9

406

83

938

228

940

948

418
1945

25

962

333

122
19034
19108
1923

12

317

IF
IF
IF
AU
AU
AU
IF
IF
IF
IF
IF
IF
IF
IF
IF
AU
IF
IF
IF
AU
IF
AU
IF
AU
IF
IF
IF
IF
AU
IF
IF
IF
IF
IF
AU
IF
IF
IF
IF
AU
AU
IF
IF
IF

19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19

PREL
SCO
PAT
PREL
TOR
TOR
TOR
NHF
SCO

YB192nd100PAT

PEN
BK
SIL
BB
BB
BB
BB
BB
PEWEF H
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09:

09
09

09:
09:
09:
09:
09:
09:

Paterson H, P,
Weekly Race Report

PAT
GPC
FJT
PREL
AA
PREL
STY
SCO
PAOF
FJT
PAT
FJT
NHF
PAT
NHF
TOR
PAT
FJT
LCM
CAM
PAT
TOR
FJT
PREL
PAT
PAT
PAT
PAT
AAA
SVN
PAT
SVN
SVN
PAT
PREL
PAT
PAT
SCO
PAT
TOR
TOR
FJT
PAT
PAT

CLR
BB
BB
DCH
PEN
WHIT
PEN
BBWF
BB
SPL
BCWF
BB
BCWF
BB
SLY
CH
BB
BB
BCHK
BBWF
BCWF
BB
BB
BBWF
PEN
BB
BB
CH
BB
BB
BBWF
DCH
BB
BB
BB
PEN
BB
BB
BB
BBWF
BB
BB
BB
BBWF
BB
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48:
:35:
:36:
49:
: 31
44
44
52:
:36
Club

44

50

55
50
06
15

40
43
01

ARRIVAL

09:
09:
09:
09:
09:
09:
09:
09:
10:
09:
09:
09:
10:
10:
10:
09:
10:
09:
10:
10:
10:
10:
09:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
09:
09:

09

10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
09:
10:
09:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:

56:
53:
56:
:33
44
52:
57:
54:
00:
48:
:34
49
00:
00:
01:
54:
01:
52:
06:
05:
02:
02:
53:
03:
03:
04:
05:
09:
:39
51:
:33:
07:
:38
12:
:30
10:
55:
:39
56:
05:
05:
04:
:35
19:

52

57

51

08

08

10

04
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03
00
56

49
42
18
34
29
42

48
52
55
03
46
41
50
17
56
12
44
45
13
21
40
25
52

44
44
15

51

16
42

19
15
16
29

18

4/
2/

5/
12/
13/
14/
118.

6/

25
25
25
25
22
22
22
571
25

MILES

8/
6/

7/
10/

6/
9/
10/
11/
7/
12/
2/
7/

15/
8/
13/
11/
7/

10/
14/
10/
11/
11/
12/
8/
4/
5/
98.
12/
13/
9/
13/
14/
6/
14/

16/
17/
15/
16/
12/

18
11
18
25
21
25
25
25
18
21
25
21
10
11
11
22
25
21
18
25
25
25
21
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
243
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
22
22
21
21
18

23.09 1125.362 51
21.31 1125.273 50
21.47 1123.530 49
23.28 1123.377 48
23.28 1119.038 47
23.38 1118.073 46
23.41 1117.710 45
24.55 1115.817 44
24.50 1115.155 43
08/31/19-19:45
Page 2

Flown: 08/31/2019
TOWIN YPM PT
26.09 1111.189 42
25.56 1109.741 41
27.02 1106.027 40
26.46 1103.620 39
25.45 1103.019 38
26.55 1102.728 37
27.47 1101.388 36
28.47 1091.870 35
30.35 1085.961 34
29.37 1079.762 33
31.07 1079.308 32
30.44 1073.306 31
33.46 1065.393 30
33.51 1064.909 29
33.59 1064.184 28
33.43 1058.586 27
35.15 1056.682 26
33.46 1055.945 25
36.23 1054.715 24
36.26 1053.995 23
35.46 1053.887 22
36.17 1051.124 21
34.41 1050.827 20
37.27 1044.186 19
37.35 1043.466 18
38.14 1040.885 17
38.59 1036.973 16
40.21 1033.819 15
37.19 1029.953 14
37.25 1029.465 13
34.26 1024.703 12
41.29 1023.346 11
42.11 1020.661 10
43.20 1018.981 9
42.44 1017.068 38
43.50 1012.515 7
41.22 1008.124 6
44 .52 1006.476 5
41.59 1004.875 4
44,13 1003.160 3
44,13 1003.093 2
45.25 994.255 1
45.31 993.790 0
49.24 990.621 0



103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120

PRELICH LOFT
PRELICH LOFT
DEB-RAY
PRELICH LOFT
PRELICH LOFT
BRUNO LOFT
TARANTO LOFT
CHAIM LOFT
PRELICH LOFT
VINNIE LOFT
PRELICH LOFT
TRAJANOSKI
RIVERSIDE LOF
RIVERSIDE LOF
VINNIE LOFT
CHAIM LOFT
RIVERSIDE LOF
COLFAX LOFT

WinSpeed-1

Name: FTYSTOWN PA

POS
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155

NAME

DEB-RAY

BRUNO LOFT
RIVERSIDE LOF
RIVERSIDE LOF
VINNIE LOFT
DONNA - MATTY
PRELICH LOFT
BRUNO LOFT
TARANTO LOFT
CHAIM LOFT
RIVERSIDE LOF
PRELICH LOFT
RIVERSIDE LOF
RIVERSIDE LOF
RIVERSIDE LOF
PRELICH LOFT
CHAIM LOFT
BRUNO LOFT
DEB-RAY

BRUNO LOFT
VINNIE LOFT
CHAIM LOFT
RIVERSIDE LOF
PRELICH LOFT
TARANTO LOFT
DEB-RAY
TRAJANOSKI
TRAJANOSKI
COLFAX LOFT
CHAIM LOFT
TRAJANOSKI
PRELICH LOFT
DONNA - MATTY
BRUNO LOFT
RIVERSIDE LOF

YB192nd100PAT

1919 AU 19 PREL PEN H 10:14:32
942 IF 19 SVN PEN C 10:14:33
19042 AU 19 TOR BB H 10:08:28
1928 AU 19 PREL PEN H 10:14:39
1942 AU 19 PREL BB C 10:14:40
966 IF 19 PAT BB H 10:17:08
1919 IF 19 FJT CHOC C 10:07:37
171 IF 19 PAT CHWE H 10:02:29
1926 AU 19 PREL PEN H 10:18:33
323 IF 19 PAT BBWE C 10:24:32
54 IF 19 ScCo PEN H 10:19:38
1017 IF 19 LCM CH H 10:10:58
41 IF 19 LCM BLK C 10:25:04
247 IF 19 WICM BPEN C 10:25:05
1207 IF 19 NHF BB H 10:25:36
587 IF 19 SVN BB C 10:05:19
414 IF 19 PAT BB H 10:26:51
254 IF 19 PAT BB C 10:23:44

Paterson H,P, Club

Weekly Race Report
Open and Junior Category

2 Young Bird Race
BAND NUMBER CLR X ARRIVAL
19136 AU 19 TOR BCH H 10:16:55
493 IF 19 PAT BB H 10:25:17
2111 IF 19 LCM BB H 10:29:33
19051 AU 19 TOR BCWEF H 10:30:38
343 IF 19 PAT BB H 10:31:51
411 IF 19 LCM BB C 10:28:20
334 IF 19 SCo BB C 10:26:40
9013 IF 19 MET CH C 10:28:53
1235 IF 19 NHF BBWE C 10:18:43
199 IF 19 PAT CH H 10:12:43
50 IF 19 PAT BB H 10:34:45
1912 AU 19 PREL BB H 10:29:56
1116 IF 19 STY H 10:35:40
278 IF 19 WICM BSPL H 10:36:06
268 IF 19 WICM BBWEF C 10:37:14
337 IF 19 SCo BB C 10:33:06
937 IF 19 SVN PENC H 10:17:50
52 IF 19 PAT BB H 10:36:27
19100 AU 19 TOR BCH C 10:30:20
302 IF 19 SCo BB C 10:38:34
933 AU 19 CRP BB C 10:44:13
27 IF 19 SVN BB H 10:21:45
273 IF 19 WICM BB C 10:44:14
335 IF 19 ScCo PEN C 10:39:37
1902 IF 19 FJT BB H 10:31:03
19037 AU 19 TOR BCH C 10:34:03
232 IF 19 ScCo BB C 10:34:48
149 IF 19 LCM BB C 10:35:52
265 IF 19 PAT BBWE H 10:49:54
124 IF 19 PAT BBWE H 10:30:46
140 IF 19 LCM BBWE C 10:38:46
332 IF 19 ScCo PEN C 10:49:27
402 IF 19 LCM BB C 10:54:19
497 IF 19 PAT BB H 10:54:24
274 IF 19 WICM BB C 11:01:16
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15/
16/
18/
17/
18/
15/
17/

8/
19/
13/
20/

10/
11/
14/
9/
12/
9/

25
25
22
25
25
25
21
25
25
18
25
10
25
25
18
25
25
11

MILES

19/
16/
13/
14/
15/

21/
17/
18/
10/
15/
22/
16/
17/
18/
23/
11/
18/
20/
19/
16/
12/
19/
24/
19/
21/

5/
10/
13/

6/
25/

20/
20/

22
25
25
25
18
10
25
25
21
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
22
25
18
25
25
25
21
22
10
10
11
25
10
25
10
25
25

48.45 987.807
48.46 987.744
47.26 987.261
48.53 987.226
48.53 987.171
50.42 979.733
48.33 978.889
48.09 973.49¢6
52.46 969.265
54.38 967.029
53.51 964.343
51.58 962.600
55.34 962.356
55.34 962.319
55.42 962.310
50.59 959.711
57.21 954.620
56.40 953.834
08/31/19-19:45
Page 3

oNeoNoloNoNololololoNololoNolNoNoNe o]

Flown: 08/31/2019

TOWIN YPM P
55.53 947.927
58.51 943.465
01:00 943.143
01:01 938.636
01:01 935.861
01:01 934.379
01:00 933.710
01:02 928.323
59.39 928.087
58.23 925.544
01:05 ©921.824
01:04 920.211
01:06 918.194
01:06 916.466
01:07 911.967
01:07 907.416
01:03 903.279
01:10 897.962
01:09 891.507
01:12 889.863
01:14 887.480
01:07 886.944
01:14 885.296
01:13 882.230
01:11 877.413
01:13 877.022
01:15 862.759
0l:16 858.767
01:22 851.927
0l:16 851.541
01:19 848.151
01:23 846.700
01:27 837.031
01:27 833.352
01:31 826.428
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156 VINNIE LOFT
157 CYRWUS LOFT
158 CHAIM LOFT
159 CHAIM LOFT
160 VINNIE LOFT
161 DEB-RAY

162 CHAIM LOFT
163 CHAIM LOFT
164 DONNA - MATTY
165 RIVERSIDE LOF
166 BRUNO LOFT
167 CHAIM LOFT
168 DONNA - MATTY
169 CHAIM LOFT
170 CHAIM LOFT
171 CHAIM LOFT
172 DONNA - MATTY
173 DONNA - MATTY
174 DONNA - MATTY
175 BRUNO LOFT
176 CHAIM LOFT
177 TRAJANOSKI
178 CHAIM LOFT
179 RIVERSIDE LOF
180 CHAIM LOFT
181 BRUNO LOFT
182 TARANTO LOFT
WinSpeed-1

Name: FTYSTOWN PA

POS
183
184
185

NAME
RIVERSIDE LOF
COLFAX LOFT
RIVERSIDE LOF

281
244
170
121
335
19096
133
197
93
422
55
190
103
510
180
111
97
1202
401
970
144
528
592
259
1949
951
1971

2

BAND
405
720
263

IF
IF
IF
IF
IF
AU
IF
IF
IF
IF
IF
IF
IF
IF
IF
IF
IF
IF
IF
IF
IF
IF
IF
IF
AU
IF
IF

19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19

Open and Junior Category
Young Bird Race

NUMBER
IF 19 PAT
IF 19 PAT
IF 19 WICM

LCM
PAT
PAT
PAT
PAT
TOR
PAT
PAT
NHF
PAT
PAT
PAT
IDF
SVN
PAT
PAT
NHF
LHC
LCM
PAT
PAT
PAT
SVN
WTCM
PREL
PAT
FJT

YB192nd100PAT

RED H 11:
CHWF H 10:
CH H 10
BBWF H 10
BB c 11:
BCH C 10:
RED H 10:
PENC H 10:
BB c 11:
BB H 11:
BB H 11:
BBWF H 10:
BB c 11:
RED C 11:
BB H 11:
CHWF C 11:
BB c 11
BB c 11
BB c 11
CH H 11
RED C 12:
BB H 12:
BB H 12
BB H 13:
PENC C 13:
BB c 13:
BCHK H 14:

Paterson H, P,
Weekly Race Report

CLR
BB
CH

02:
15:
:38:
:38:
:38
52:
42
42
04:
15:
17:
57:
23:
08:
08:
09:
:33
:34
:35:
:35:
14:
28:
:32:
17:
13:
44
:39
Club

04

41

43
01
53
54

55
53
57
47
54
02
41
54
26
56
45

:30
:34

12
47
14
29
00
10
04
58

X ARRIVAL
C 15:17:09
C 16:03:55
CHOC H 18:16:31

Page

4

17/

2/
14/
15/
18/
22/
16/
17/

21/
21/
18/

6/
19/
20/
21/

7/

9/
22/
22/

7/
23/
22/
24/
23/
20/

18
15
25
25
18
22
25
25
10
25
25
25
10
25
25
25
10
10
10
25
25
10
25
25
25
25
21

MILES

23/
11/
24/

25
11
25

01:32 823.730 0
01:15 823.288 0
01:24 821.977 0
01:24 821.907 0
01:34 817.665 0
01:31 810.304 0
01:28 808.168 0
01:28 807.941 0
01:37 803.260 0
0l:46 781.807 0
01:50 764.018 0
01:43 760.817 0
01:56 748.205 0
01:54 729.767 0
01:54 728.375 0
01:55 726.156 0
02:06 723.347 0
02:07 720.679 0
02:08 719.085 0
02:09 714.738 0
02:59 583.912 0
03:09 577.237 0
03:17 554.035 0
03:47 540.048 0
03:58 495.403 0
04:18 494.888 0
05:22 416.137 0
08/31/19-19:45
Page 4

Flown: 08/31/2019
TOWIN YPM PT
05:47 413.534 0
06:36 373.286 0
08:47 306.272 0



